2019

Mankato Community Education & Recreation
SUMMER SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL

C-Caswell Park Diamonds 1-6
HOME TEAM LISTED 2™

SIB-Sibley Park Diamonds 1-3

Men’s 1
Team Manager Cell Email
1. Cambria Nick Wilson 507-381-8331 njwils@gmail.com
2. Gish Electric Jacob Gish 507-340-3834 oshie74.blues@gmail.com
3. Kato Bombers Matt Halvorson 507-399-1641 ilovetohunt05@hotmail.com
4. Mankato Irown & Metal/Big Dog Dave Goettl 507-304-2252 Goetle@yahoo.com
5. Roadhouse/Big Dog Tom Woodside 507-327-5974 samson65@msn.com
6. Rounders Sports Bar & Girill Chris Moret 507-381-5972 Morty.moret@gmail.com
Facility Code

JC-Jaycee Park Diamonds 1-3 SCC-South Central College Diamonds 2,4 & 5 TH-Thomas #1

Wednesday, May 8

Wednesday, May 15

5 vs 3 C5 6:15
2 vs 3 C5 7:15
1 vs 5 C6 7:15
6 vs 2 C5 8:15
4 vs 1 C6 8:15
6 vs 4 C6 9:15

Wednesday, May 22

5 vs 4 (5 6:15
5 vs 6 (5 7:15
4 vs 2 C6 7:15
6 vs 3 C5 8:15
1 vs 2 C6 8:15
1 vs 3 Cé6 9:15

Wednesday, May 29

4 vs 6 C5 6:15
1 vs 6 C5 7:15
4 vs 3 C6 7:15
5 vs 1 (5 8:15
3 vs 2 C6b 8:15
5 vs 2 C6 9:15

Wednesday, June 5

2 vs 6 JC1 6:15
2 vs 4 JC1 7:15
6 vs 5 JC2 7:15
1 vs 4 IJC1 8:15
3 vs 5 JC2 8:15
3 vs 1 JC2 9:15

Wednesday, June 12

3 vs 4 JC1 6:15
3 vs 6 JC1 7:15
4 vs 5 JC2 7:15
6 vs 1 JC1 8:15
2 vs 5 JC2 8:15
2 vs 1 JC2 9:15

Wednesday, June 19

2 vs 3 C5 6:15
6 vs 2 C5 7:15
5 vs 3 C6 7:15
6 vs 4 (5 8:15
1 vs 5 C6 8:15
4 vs 1 C6 9:15

Wednesday, June 26

1 vs 2 (5 6:15
1 vs 3 C5 7:15
4 vs 2 C6 7:15
6 vs 3 C5 8:15
5 vs 4 C6 8:15
5 vs 6 C6 9:15

Wednesday, July 10

1 vs 6 JC1 6:15
5 vs 1 JC1 7:15
4 vs 6 JC2 7:15
5 vs 2 JC1 8:15
4 vs 3 JC2 8:15
3 vs 2 JC2 9:15

Wednesday, July 17

1 vs 4 C5 6:15
2 vs 4 (5 7:15
3 vs 1 C6 7:15
2 vs 6 C5 8:15
3 vs 5 Cé6 8:15
6 vs 5 C6 9:15
Wednesday, July 24

2 vs 1 JC1 6:15
6 vs 1 IC1 7:15
2 vs 5 JC2 7:15
3 vs 6 IC1 8:15
4 vs 5 JC2 8:15
3 vs 4 JC2 9:15

Wednesday, July 31 (5-8)

2 vs 1 C5 6:15
6 vs 1 C5 7:15
2 vs 5 C6 7:15
3 vs 6 C5 8:15
4 vs 5 Cb6 8:15
3 vs 4 C6 9:15

BOLD = DOUBLE HEADERS

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game.




